
JDSF  DanceSport Grand Prix in 大阪  2011
The Result of Latin Final

 2011/04/17

Result

Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu. TES PCS Dedu. Points Dedu.
46.35 0.00 15.00 30.84 0.00 45.21 0.00 13.50 30.79 0.00 45.78 0.00

38.37 0.00 14.00 22.94 0.00 37.23 0.00 11.50 21.10 0.00 36.66 0.00

36.09 0.00 13.00 20.17 0.00 37.23 0.00 12.50 17.56 0.00 35.52 0.00

48.63 0.00 14.50 33.90 0.00 49.77 0.00 14.00 33.44 0.00 49.20 0.00

42.93 0.00 13.00 27.23 0.00 42.36 0.00 11.50 25.60 0.00 42.36 0.00

39.51 0.00 14.00 25.31 0.00 38.94 0.00 12.50 24.07 0.00 39.51 0.00

Adjudicators
A Hitoshi Harada(Referee)
B Tamiko Itoh
C Teruki Kanematsu
D Moriyuki Hori
E Yurika Mine
F Akihiro Takahashi
G Saori Ohnishi

Technical Specialists
T1 Keiko Ushigome
T2 Michiko Miyahara
T3 Kounosu Hisae

Manager of the Scoring System
Yoshihiro Arita

No. Competitor name Total Place
Samba
Group

Rumba

Yumiya Kubota

Masayoshi Daimon

7

12

18

19

Tomoya Kawashima

Masahiro Tajima34

46.35

36.09

42.93
30

Yuhya Ueda

Yasuhiro Nishimura

243.44

227.47

181.80

172.07

36.9438.37

39.51

48.63
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204.98

193.84

2

5

6
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Solo

45.84

33.17

48.40

40.23

39.31

Cha Cha Cha
Group

45.21

37.23

37.23

49.77

42.36

38.94

Jive
Solo

44.29

32.60

30.06

47.44

37.10

36.57

Paso Doble
Group

45.78

36.66

35.52

49.20

42.36

39.51
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